
Patio Garden Restaurant
Italian and American Cuisine

Large Garden Salad  5.95
served with choice of Italian, ranch,  
blue cheese, or raspberry vinegarette  

dressing.  5.95

Caesar Salad  6.95

Add on to your Large Garden  
or Caesar Salad

add char-grilled chicken  3.00
add shrimp  4.00

add char-grilled salmon  4.00
add lobster salad  9.00

Caprese Salad  
sliced fresh mozzarella,  vine ripe tomatoes, basil,  and extra virgin olive oil  8.95

Patio Garden Summer Salad   
mixed lettuce with strawberries, grapes,  

mandarin oranges, candied pecans,  
red onion and goat cheese, served with  

raspberry vinagrette dressing.  8.95

Appetizers
Garlic Bread   3.95

 with melted Mozzarella add 75¢ 

Bruschetta 
garlic bread topped w tomatoes, basil,  

and kalamata olives. 5.95 

Maryland Crab Cakes   
 our homemade recipe.  8.95 

Buffalo Wings 
served with blue cheese dressing  

and celery sticks.  9.95 

Buffalo Tenders  
served with blue cheese dressing  

and celery sticks.  10.95 

Chicken Tenders 
with sweet & sour, or bbq,  

or honey mustard sauce. 9.95 

Mozzarella Sticks  
 served with Marinara sauce.  5.95

Hand-cut French Fries  3.95

Salads

Fresh Onion Rings
 thin-sliced,  

home-style.  4.956.95

7.95

3.75

add chicken and shrimp 8.75

Ask about our daily specials! vinaigrette

5.95
95¢

6.95

9.95

5.00

12.95

7.25

8.95

8.95

10.95

Cheesy Fries 5.95

7.95

Large

Large

4.25

Tenders

Potato Skins
cheese cheese & bacon7.95 8.95

watermelon chunks, candied nuts,

 Marsala 
chicken or veal, sautéed with mushrooms and  

marsala wine, served with choice of linguini or ziti   
Chicken  15.95    Veal  18.95

Seafood Alfredo
shrimp, scallops, & lobster meat, in a sherry  

cream sauce, served over linguini.  21.95

Shrimp Scampi 
shrimp, sautéed in butter, garlic, lemon, and  

white wine, served over linguini. 16.95 

Francese
chicken, veal, or fresh haddock, dipped in  
flour and egg, sautéed with butter, lemon  

and white wine, served over linguini.   
Chicken  15.95    Haddock  16.95   Veal  18.95 

Baked Stuffed Shrimp or Haddock  
served with a choice of baked potato or  

hand-cut French fries, and a vegetable.  17.95

Mussels Marinara  
mussels, sautéed in a fresh plum tomato  

sauce, served over linguini.  16.95

Maple Dijon Salmon 
lightly breaded fresh filet of salmon, baked and  
covered with a maple dijon glaze, served with a 
choice of baked potato or hand-cut french fries,  

and a vegetable.  14.95

Chicken, Broccoli and Ziti  
served with choice of cream sauce,  

garlic & oil, or marinara sauce.  15.95 

Patio Garden Ravioli  
jumbo round cheese raviolis, sautéed scallions and 
tomatoes, finished in a sherry cream sauce. 12.95 

Linguini or Ziti 
served with homemade meatballs  11.95

served with sweet Italian sausages  11.95

Baked Spinach Lasagna
lasagna noodles layered with spinach,  
marinara, and three cheeses.  11.95 

Char-Grilled Bistro Filet
(6oz) served with a choice of baked potato or hand-

cut french fries, and a vegetable.  16.95 

Char-Grilled Shrimp    
served with a choice of baked potato or hand-cut 

french fries, and a vegetable.  16.95

Bistro Filet and Shrimp Combo   20.95

Entrées

Parmigiana
breaded chicken, veal, or eggplant, baked with marinara sauce  

and mozzarella cheese, served with choice of linguini or ziti.  
Eggplant  12.95    Chicken  15.95    Veal  18.95

Char-Grilled Bourbon or  
Teriyaki Steak Tips
served with a choice of  
baked potato or hand-cut 
French fries, and a vegetable. 16.95  

18.95

shrimp 17.95haddock 17.95

17.95

Lasagna of the Day

Priced daily

Char-Grilled Angus Strip Steak (12oz)

13.95

served with meatballs 10.95
10.95

potato (baked or mashed) or
17.95

or

Pasta Con Sarde

 
15.95

16.95

17.95

Char- Grilled:   Shrimp 17.95Salmon

Chicken Carbonara
16.95

Frances  or  Piccata  or  Marsala

13.95 15.95

16.95 17.95

Honey-Glazed Salmon

13.95

19.50

25.95

23.506oz Strip Steak and Grilled Shrimp

18.95

18.95

served on a brioche roll with hand-cut french fries. 
onion rings may be substituted for fries, add $1

1/2 Pounder Certified Angus Beef Burger  8.95

Grilled Chicken Burger  6.95

Fresh Fried Haddock Burger  9.95

Available Toppings 
cheese: American, cheddar, Swiss, mozzarella, 

blue cheese dressing, or goat  .50
veggies: lettuce, tomatoes, onions, or pickles  .25

sautéed veggies: onions, peppers, mushrooms  .50
bacon 1.00 Fresh Fried Seafood

served with a choice of baked potato or  
hand-cut french fries, and vegetable. 

Fresh Fried Haddock Platter   16.95

Fresh Fried Shrimp Platter   16.95

Fresh Fried Sea Scallops Platter   17.95

Fresh Fried Whole Belly Clams Platter   
Market Price

Fresh Fried Fisherman’s Platter  23.95

Burgers and Seafood

Best Lobster Roll 
in Weirs Beach

Our Famous Lobster Roll   16.95
served on a toasted, 8” roll,  
with hand-cut french fries. 

onion rings may be substituted  
for fries, add 1.00

Build a 
Burger

when available - please ask your server. 
served with a choice of baked potato or  
hand-cut French fries, and vegetable  
(corn-on-the-cob, when in-season).

1 1/4 pound Boiled Lobster    19.95

1 1/4 pound Baked Stuffed Lobster   23.95

Twin, 1 1/4 pound Boiled Lobsters   34.95

Lobster 
15.95

19.95

22.95

25.95

served on a french roll, with french fries

Market $

A mix of Fresh Fried Haddock, Shrimp, Scallops and 
Clams - Sorry, no substitutions allowed

served with a choice of baked potato,
mashed potato, or french fries and

a vegetable

1 1/2 pound Baked Stuffed Lobster

18.95
a toasted roll stuffed full of succulent 

knuckle, claw, and TAIL meat, served with fries.

mashed or 

1 1/2 pound Boiled Lobster Market $

10.95

Grilled Chicken Breast Burger 10.95

13.50

1.25

1.00
meat: bacon 1.50

(All burgers come with lettuce, tomato, onion and
a pickle chip)

PIZZA
15” Grilled Crust Pizza Pie 16.95

Add on toppings: $1 each veggie, $2 each meat
   onions, peppers, mushrooms,

broccoli, tomatoes,
bacon, pepperoni, sausage, chicken

1/3

16.95

When available - please ask
your server!

Sides
Linguini or Ziti    

served with a fresh plum tomato sauce.  7.95

Fresh Broccoli   
sautéed with garlic and oil.  4.95

Vegetable of the Day   2.50

Small Garden Salad   3.50

Beverages
Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Orange,  
Gingerale, Root Beer, Lemonade,  

Fruit Punch, Spring Water,  
Milk, Chocolate Milk,  

Iced Tea, Hot Tea, Coffee,  
Iced Starbucks Frappucino, Vanilla Flavor

Please see our cocktail menu  
for beer, wine, cocktails,  
shots, and frozen drinks

Hidden away behind the Winnipesaukee Marketplace 
21 Weeks Street, Weirs Beach, NH   603-366-5800

OPEN 5pm-9pm Mon-Thurs; 5pm-10pm Fri; 11am-10pm Sat & Sun 

There is a risk associated with the consumption of raw or  
undercooked protein such as meat and seafood.

An 18% gratuity may be added by management.

A $5 fee may be charged for plate splitting.

Chicken Tender Dinner
served with a choice of baked potato 

or hand-cut French fries,  
and a vegetable   12.95

Baby Back Ribs
served with a choice of baked potato or 
hand-cut French fries, and a vegetable. 

   1/2 rack  15.95    full rack  22.95 

Patio Garden Restaurant

Kid’s Menu 
(Kids 12 and under only, please)

Hamburger and French Fries   5.95

    Cheeseburger  
            and 
    French Fries    
           6.45

Chicken Fingers and French Fries   7.95

Linguini   5.45

Linguini and Meatball   6.95

Linguini and Sausage   7.45

Ziti and Cheese    5.45

and shots

Baked or Mashed Potato 3.50

3.50

DESSERTS Please ask your server for our dessert menu!

7.45

7.95

6.95

4.95

6.95

6.95

6.95

6.45

served with a choice of
baked potato, mashed, or

fries; and vegetable Breaded 18.95

Grilled or Breaded Pork Chops

served with Marinara sauce 7.95

Nuggets

Pasta
Pasta
Pasta

Pasta Alfredo

Hot
Dog
and

Fries
5.95

Grilled 18.95 


